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Women / JE / JE
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tienna Nguyen348
Zenith Gymnastics-TX

4.8004.7004.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.8506.9508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 11.650 13.30012.550 50.950
Place: 3 5 2 1 1 

1 

Gabrielle Gallentine309
Everest

5.0005.0005.0004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.2006.7508.0509.050

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 13.050 12.10011.750 50.550
Place: 1 1 3 5 2 

2 

Nikki Beckwith305
Buckeye Gymnastics-O

4.0004.7004.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4507.9508.1008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 12.400 12.45012.650 50.250
Place: 7 3 1 3 3 

3 

Cael Bixler340
Prestige-PA

4.8004.6004.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.2006.9508.0509.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 12.550 12.00011.550 49.700
Place: 2 2 4 6 4 

4 

Addison Fatta341
Prestige-PA

4.9004.6004.6004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.0506.2007.4508.800

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.300 12.050 12.95010.800 49.100
Place: 4 4 8 2 5 

5 

Abigail Johnston321
Kurt Thomas Gymnasti

4.2004.3003.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.0006.7506.3008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 10.100 12.20011.050 46.350
Place: 5 8 6 4 6 

6 

Victoria Smirnov342
Shooting Stars

4.2004.7004.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.9506.2006.0008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 10.400 11.15010.900 45.350
Place: 6 7 7 8 7 

7 

Corinne Bunagan308
ENA Paramus-NJ

4.2005.2004.2000.000Diff:
Exec: 7.2006.1506.2500.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 10.450 11.40011.350 33.200
Place: 8 6 5 7 8 

8 
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Women / JE / JE
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Hollingsworth343
Stars Gymnastics-TX

5.1005.6004.6004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.6007.5005.4009.150

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 13.750 10.000 13.70013.000 50.450
Place: 1 6 2 1 1 

1 

Lilly Lippeatt306
Cincinnati

4.9004.9004.6004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.9507.1508.350

ND: __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 12.650 11.750 13.05012.850 50.300
Place: 5 2 3 3 2 

2 

Daniella Castillo304
American Twisters

4.8004.5004.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.5507.9505.5008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 9.800 13.35012.450 49.050
Place: 3 7 4 2 3 

3 

Mallory Marcheli344
Stars Gymnastics-TX

4.3004.5004.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.4506.0008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 10.300 12.45011.950 47.250
Place: 6 5 5 4 4 

4 

Hanna Castillo303
American Twisters

3.9004.3004.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.0006.0008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 10.400 11.55011.300 46.100
Place: 4 4 6 5 5 

5 

Cameron Machado313
First State Gymnasti

0.0004.9005.4004.600Diff:
Exec: 0.0008.2007.4508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 12.850 0.00013.100 39.450
Place: 2 1 1 7* 6 

6 

Sydney Barros315
Gymnastics Academy o

0.0004.2004.7000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.0005.3506.8000.000

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 0.000 11.500 0.0009.450 20.950
Place: 7 3 7 6* 7 

7 
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Women / JE / JE
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brenna Neault337
Precision Gymastics-

4.6005.0003.9004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.6008.1007.8009.000

ND: -0.400__._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 11.700 11.80013.100 50.200
Place: 1 3 1 5 1 

1 

Brooke Siter327
North Stars Gymnasti

4.3004.7004.1004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.8508.0507.6508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 11.750 12.15012.750 50.000
Place: 4T 2 2 1 2 

2 

eMjae Frazier334
Parkettes-PA

4.6004.5004.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.9006.4507.3508.900

ND: -0.600__._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 11.850 11.90010.950 48.200
Place: 2 1 5 4 3 

3 

Reese Samuelson317
Gymnastics Academy o

4.8004.7003.9004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.2507.2006.2508.850

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.350 10.150 12.05011.900 47.450
Place: 3T 5 3 3T 4 

4 

Katlyn Sawyer301
10-0 Academy of Gymn

3.5004.2003.6004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.5505.9508.0009.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 11.600 12.05010.150 47.050
Place: 5 4 6 2T 5 

5 

Nicole Dillis320
KPAC-NC

4.9004.8003.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.5506.4505.5508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 9.350 11.45011.250 45.250
Place: 6 6 4 6 6 

6 
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Women / JE / JE
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Konnor McClain349
Revolution Gymnastic

5.0005.3004.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.4006.9008.5009.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.900 13.000 13.40012.200 52.500
Place: 1 1 4 3 1 

1 

Maeve Hahn311
First in Flight Gymn

5.0004.8004.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.4507.8007.5509.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 12.350 13.45012.600 52.100
Place: 3 2 2 2T 2 

2 

Lilly Hudson314
Florida Elite Gymnas

4.9005.0004.1004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.1507.4008.800

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.300 11.500 13.45013.150 51.400
Place: 6 4T 1 1T 3 

3 

Sydney Kho347
Winners Gymnstics

4.6004.8004.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.5007.0009.200

ND: -0.400__._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 11.500 12.40012.300 50.000
Place: 2 5T 3 5T 4 

4 

Calvary Swaney312
First in Flight Gymn

4.2004.4003.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.8507.8508.700

ND: -0.300-0.100__.___-0.300
Final: 13.000 11.650 11.80012.150 48.600
Place: 7 3 5 7 5 

5 

Alonna Kratzer346
Top Notch TC-GA

4.5004.6004.7004.600Diff:
Exec: 7.9006.4506.5008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 11.200 12.40011.050 48.050
Place: 5 6 8 6T 6 

6 

Chase Brock319
Gymnastix Training C

4.7004.0001.9004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.4006.9509.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 8.850 12.90011.400 46.750
Place: 4 7 7 4 7 

7 

Kaleigh Cleveland307
Colorado Aerials Gym

0.0004.1000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 0.0007.7000.0000.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 0.000 0.000 0.00011.800 11.800
Place: 8 8 6 8 8 

8 
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